SCDCT1820  Rev F
DESCRIPTION
The Aeroflex Plainview CT1820 Bit Processor Unit (BPU) is an advanced Hybrid Microcircuit that provides the
interface between a MIL-STD-1553 Transceiver such as CT3231M or CT3232M, and the subsystem internal
parallel data bus. The unit can be employed as the mux bus interface for Remote Subsystems or Master Terminal
Bus Controllers, thus providing a common interface for all systems communicating over the bus.
The unit places no restrictions on Command, Response or polling operations as it transfers all Command, Status
and Data words from the bus to parallel output lines, together with error information, bus status and

sold or proposed or offered for sale to certain countries. (See ITAR
126.1 for complete information.)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Aeroflex Part # DSCC SMD # Screening Package
CT1820 - Military Temperature, -55°C to +125°C
Screened in accordance with
MIL-PRF-38534, Class H
Plug-in
CT1820-FP - Flat Pack
CT1820-2 - Plug-in
CT1820-2-FP - Flat Pack
CT1820-001-1
CT1820-001-2
5962-9063601HXC
5962-9063601HXA
Per DSCC SMD 5962-90636 Plug-in
CT1820-2-001-1
CT1820-2-001-2
5962-9063602HXC
5962-9063602HXA
CT1820-201-1 5962-9063601HYC Flat Pack
CT1820-2-201-1 5962-9063602HYC